RoHS Compliant
Mini PCIe Disk Module Plus
mPDM+ Product Specifications
June 9, 2015
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
10
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P   P   XXXX   X  X  A  –  A  XX
Flash Type
PCIE
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
008G:            8GB
016G:          16GB
032G:          32GB
064G:          64GB
128G:          128GB
Solution
FW Version
Type
2:mPDM Plus
uSDC Version
 PCI-Express SSD
APPXXXXXXA-AXX
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
11
7.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard
8GB APP008G2DA-ATM
16GB APP016G2DA-ATM
32GB APP032G2DA-ATM
64GB APP064G2DA-ATM
128GB APP128G2EA-ATM
For availabilities, please consult with Apacer sales representatives
 PCI-Express SSD
APPXXXXXXA-AXX